
Classement du championnat de France de jeux de grilles logiques  (samedi 10 juin 2017)

1 2 3 Total

Nom Prénom 600 350 550 1500

LIMOGES Anne 700 250 440 1390

GARCONNET Olivier 580 340 340 1260

RUBIO Olivier 580 290 100 970

MIGNOT Loraine 430 175 240 845

NOVELLI J.C. 460 225 150 835

MEYER Philippe 380 125 210 715

BOSSUT Clément 300 200 180 680

DOYLE Timothy 340 70 260 670

SAILLOT Mathis 330 140 80 550

ROMON Christian 180 130 210 520

HOUZET Léonore 260 145 100 505

BLECON François 200 100 190 490

CATINOT Nathalie 130 170 180 480

MEYAPIN Yannick 261 36 135 432

MONOD-COTTE Magali 130 140 60 330

ROSINSKY Juraj 140 55 100 295

MEYER Felix 160 90 0 250

PIGE Béatrice 80 0 150 230

TANCHOWICZ Jacques 160 65 0 225

HUBER Lionel 30 165 0 195

COJEAN Nicolas 80 40 0 120

MAUROUARD Lionel 40 40 0 80

VIAL JAIME Bastien 560 210 330 1100



Epreuve n°1 (60 min)

Q Bonus Total

Nom Prénom Pts 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 40 20 100 20 70 600

LIMOGES Anne 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 40 20 100 20 70 100 700

GARCONNET Olivier 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 30 40 20 100 20 70 580

RUBIO Olivier 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 40 20 100 70 580

MIGNOT Loraine 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 40 20 20  430

NOVELLI J.C. 10 60 20 60 20 50 10 20 20 100 20 70 460

MEYER Philippe 20 50 10 20 30 40 20 100 20 70 380

BOSSUT Clément 10 20 20 50 10 30 40 20 100 300

DOYLE Timothy 10 60 20 60 20 50 10 20 20 70 340

SAILLOT Mathis 10 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 40 330  

ROMON Christian 20 60 100 180

HOUZET Léonore 20 20 30 10 20 30 40 20 70 260

BLECON François 10 20 20 30 10 20 30 40 20 200

CATINOT Nathalie 40 20 70 130

MEYAPIN Yannick 10 60     30  10 20 30 40   20 70 -29 261

MONOD-COTTE Magali 10 20 20 10 20 30 20 130

ROSINSKY Juraj 20 20 10 30 40 20 140

MEYER Felix 20 20 50 10 20 20 20 160

PIGE Béatrice 10 20 10 20 20 80

TANCHOWICZ Jacques 10 60 20 20 10 20 20 160

HUBER Lionel 10 20 30  

COJEAN Nicolas 10 30 10 30 80  

MAUROUARD Lionel 10 20 10 40

VIAL JAIME Bastien 10 60 20 60 20 50 30 40 10 20 30 20 100 20 70 560

7 81 2 3 4 5 6



Epreuve n°2 (35 min) Epreuve n°3 (45 min)

Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Bonus Total Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Bonus Total

Nom Prénom Pts 40 40 30 50 60 60 70 350 Nom Prénom Pts 50 60 50 100 110 100 80 550

LIMOGES Anne 40 40 30 50 60 30 250 LIMOGES Anne 50 100 110 100 80 440

GARCONNET Olivier 40 40 30 50 60 60 60 340 GARCONNET Olivier 50 110 100 80 340

RUBIO Olivier 40 40 30 60 60 60 290 RUBIO Olivier 50 50 100

MIGNOT Loraine 40 60 60 15 175 MIGNOT Loraine 50 110 80 240

NOVELLI J.C. 40 40 60 60 25 225 NOVELLI J.C. 50 100 150

MEYER Philippe 50 60 15 125 MEYER Philippe 110 100 210

BOSSUT Clément 40 50 60 50 200 BOSSUT Clément 100 80 180

DOYLE Timothy 60 10 70 DOYLE Timothy 50 110 100 260

SAILLOT Mathis 40 40 60 140 SAILLOT Mathis 80 80

ROMON Christian 40 30 60 130 ROMON Christian 100 110 210

HOUZET Léonore 40 40 60 5 145 HOUZET Léonore 100 100

BLECON François 40 60 100 BLECON François 110 80 190

CATINOT Nathalie 40 40 60 30 170 CATINOT Nathalie 100 80 180

MEYAPIN Yannick       40 -4 36 MEYAPIN Yannick   50   100  -15 135

MONOD-COTTE Magali 40 60 40 140 MONOD-COTTE Magali 60 60

ROSINSKY Juraj 40 15 55 ROSINSKY Juraj 100 100

MEYER Felix 40 50 90 MEYER Felix 0

PIGE Béatrice 0 PIGE Béatrice 50 100 150

TANCHOWICZ Jacques 40 25 65 TANCHOWICZ Jacques 0

HUBER Lionel 40 40 60 25 165 HUBER Lionel 0

COJEAN Nicolas 40 40 COJEAN Nicolas 0

MAUROUARD Lionel 40 40 MAUROUARD Lionel 0

VIAL JAIME Bastien 40 60 60 50 210 VIAL JAIME Bastien 50 100 100 80 330


